
Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Ioannou Gabriella CYP   -10 F 2.00/52 6.00/46 2.00/52    
2   Loizidou Florentia CYP   -10 F 3.50/46 2.50/49 3.00/49    

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Papaconstanyinou George *CYP   -12 M 2.00/46 4.00/46 4.00/46    

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Solman Hannah GBR   -14 F 4.00/52 2.00/52 4.00/55/18.25    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Turp Benjamin GBR   -14 M 0.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/14.25    
2   Galides Andreas *CYP   -14 M 2.50/55/16.00 6.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/14.25    
3   Papadopoulos Rodionas CYP   -14 M 0.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Moore Charlotte GBR   -17 F 4.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Foley-Brickley David GBR   -17 M 3.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25 4.00/58/13.00    
2   Young Harry GBR   -17 M 0.50/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25 4.50/40    
3   Murphy Alex GBR   -17 M 2.50/55/18.25 1.00/58/16.00 5.00/58/16.00    

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Allman Jemma GBR   -21 F 4.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00    

Under 21 Men Slalom Results



 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Kinnane David GBR   -21 M 2.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25    
2   Murphy Darren GBR   -21 M 2.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00    

Open Ladies Slalom Results

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Winter Frederick GBR   Ope M 4.50/58/10.25 0.50/58/10.75 5.00/58/10.75    
2   Woodman Chris GBR   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/16.00    
3   Symonds Phil GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25    

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Ragg Monica ROM   35+ F 5.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25 0.50/55/18.25    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Hoile Robin GBR   35+ M 4.00/37 4.50/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00    

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Winter Hilary GBR   45+ F 4.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00    
2   Moore Jane GBR   45+ F 5.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25    
3   Lowe Katie GBR   45+ F 1.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25    
4   Maher Janina GBR   45+ F 1.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25    
5   Wardale Beverley GBR   45+ F 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/34 2.50/52    
6   Boutle Yvonne GBR   45+ F 4.00/52 1.50/37 4.00/52    

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Wilkinson Jonathon GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00    
2   Fardon Allan GBR   45+ M 3.25/55/12.00 4.25/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00    
3   Limbrick Alan GBR   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00    
4   Allman Nick GBR   45+ M 1.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00    
5   Stephenson Jeremy GBR   45+ M 3.50/37 0.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00    
6   Murphy Graham GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/16.00    
7   Wells Richard GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25    
8   Foley-Brickley Patrick GBR   45+ M 4.50/46 2.00/49    

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List



       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Cohen Jonathan GBR   55+ M 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00    
2   Waller John GBR   55+ M 1.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/12.00    
3   Winter Martin GBR   55+ M 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25    
4   Hammersley Paul GBR   55+ M 0.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25    
5   Lowe Simon GBR   55+ M 3.25/37 2.50/55/14.25    
6   Ragg Keith GBR   55+ M 1.50/52 5.00/52 3.00/52    

Over 65 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Worship Carol GBR   65+ F 1.00/49/16.00 1.25/49/16.00 4.00/37    

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Newby-Ricci Anthony GBR   65+ M 0.00/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00    

Under 10 Boys Slalom Results

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results

Open Ladies Slalom Results

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Papaconstanyinou George *CYP   -12 M 2.00/46 4.00/46 4.00/46    

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Solman Hannah GBR   -14 F 4.00/52 2.00/52 4.00/55/18.25    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Turp Benjamin GBR   -14 M 0.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/14.25    
2   Galides Andreas *CYP   -14 M 2.50/55/16.00 6.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/14.25    
3   Papadopoulos Rodionas CYP   -14 M 0.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results



 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Moore Charlotte GBR   -17 F 4.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Foley-Brickley David GBR   -17 M 3.50/58/13.00 4.50/58/14.25 4.00/58/13.00    
2   Murphy Alex GBR   -17 M 2.50/55/18.25 1.00/58/16.00 5.00/58/16.00    
3   Young Harry GBR   -17 M 0.50/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25 4.50/40    

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Kinnane David GBR   -21 M 2.50/58/11.25 5.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25    
2   Murphy Darren GBR   -21 M 2.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Winter Frederick GBR   Ope M 4.50/58/10.25 0.50/58/10.75 5.00/58/10.75    
2   Woodman Chris GBR   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25 4.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/16.00    
3   Symonds Phil GBR   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25    

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Ragg Monica ROM   35+ F 5.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25 0.50/55/18.25    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Hoile Robin GBR   35+ M 4.00/37 4.50/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00    

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Winter Hilary GBR   45+ F 4.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00    
2   Moore Jane GBR   45+ F 5.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25    
3   Maher Janina GBR   45+ F 1.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00 4.50/55/18.25    
4   Boutle Yvonne GBR   45+ F 4.00/52 1.50/37 4.00/52    
5   Wardale Beverley GBR   45+ F 4.00/55/18.25 2.50/34 2.50/52    
6   Lowe Katie GBR   45+ F 1.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/14.25    

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Limbrick Alan GBR   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00    
2   Allman Nick GBR   45+ M 1.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00    
3   Fardon Allan GBR   45+ M 3.25/55/12.00 4.25/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00    
4   Wilkinson Jonathon GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00    
5   Stephenson Jeremy GBR   45+ M 3.50/37 0.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00    
6   Wells Richard GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00 3.50/55/14.25    



       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

7   Murphy Graham GBR   45+ M 4.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/16.00    
8   Foley-Brickley Patrick GBR   45+ M 4.50/46 2.00/49    

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Waller John GBR   55+ M 1.00/55/12.00 4.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/12.00    
2   Cohen Jonathan GBR   55+ M 4.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00    
3   Winter Martin GBR   55+ M 4.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25    
4   Ragg Keith GBR   55+ M 1.50/52 5.00/52 3.00/52    
5   Hammersley Paul GBR   55+ M 0.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25    
6   Lowe Simon GBR   55+ M 3.25/37 2.50/55/14.25    

Over 65 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Worship Carol GBR   65+ F 1.00/49/16.00 1.25/49/16.00 4.00/37    

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Newby-Ricci Anthony GBR   65+ M 0.00/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00 1.50/52/13.00    

Under 10 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Ioannou Gabriella CYP   -10 F 2.00/52 6.00/46 2.00/52    
2   Loizidou Florentia CYP   -10 F 3.50/46 2.50/49 3.00/49    

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3           

1   Allman Jemma GBR   -21 F 4.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00    


